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Women / XG / 10und
Session: 06

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Rempala529
Gym Time

9.000 9.400 9.4009.400 37.200
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Addison Warren544
Gym Time

8.750 9.150 9.5009.200 36.600
4 4 3 1 2 

2 

Ellah Rowlin534
Gym Time

9.100 8.200 9.2009.250 35.750
1 11 2 3 3 

3 

Olivia Millhouse332
Skyline Gymnastics

8.700 9.050 9.1008.700 35.550
5 6 6 4 4 

4 

Nola Riley532
Gym Time

9.050 9.250 8.8508.000 35.150
2 2 10 6T 5 

5 

Michaelyn Barley273
Skyline Gymnastics

7.800 9.100 9.0508.800 34.750
10 5 4T 5 6 

6 

Maryn Ostrowski525
Gym Time

8.200 9.200 8.6507.400 33.450
7 3 11 8 7 

7 

Alora Slater356
Skyline Gymnastics

8.000 9.000 8.3008.100 33.400
8 7 9 9 8 

8 

Scarlett Bird276
Skyline Gymnastics

8.300 8.400 8.2008.400 33.300
6 9 7 10 9 

9 

Megan Wexler193
Prestige

7.900 8.300 8.8508.200 33.250
9 10 8 6T 10 

10 

Imani Schatz176
Prestige

0.000 8.800 7.8008.800 25.400
11 8 4T 11 11 

11 
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